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Ceccato Olindo TRIBIGC

Cardan driven woodchipper max 8 cm

Parameters
Name
Weight
RPM
Minimum HP
Max tree diameter
Blade
Opposite blade
Mincing blade
Dimensions
Drivegear

Tunnel entrance

Description

Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

https://agrohof.com/sku/c04-5373

Unit

184 kg

540 rpm

25 hp

8 cm

2 pcs

2 pcs

10 pcs
1700x670x1730 mm
tractor PTO

650x420 cm

TRITONE BIG PTO is a Ceccato Olindo cardan shaft biochipper, semi-professional, suitable for shredding large quantities of vegetable waste
with a maximum diameter of 8 cm, it is an entirely Italian product. It is equipped with a large loading hopper to facilitate the insertion of
branched vegetable scraps and an unloading mouth at a height of 1.65 meters. Optional refiner sieves can also be inserted to decrease the
size of the wood chips. It is a shaft-driven chipper with a three-point hitch to the tractor. It is equipped with 2 pneumatic wheels. The machine
weighs about 184 kg. It has a very large cutting mass, about 460 mm in diameter, with 2 front knives, 8 knives/chopping hammers and 2
counter blades. There are over 70 models in the range, both smaller and larger, suitable for any need. The BIG PTO newt by Ceccato Olindo

complies with the EC regulations on safety at work.
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