

Ceccato Olindo TRIBIGC

Cardan driven woodchipper max 8 cm



Company seat

Agrohof Kft.
6064 Tiszaug, Bokros tanya 16.

Sales

+34 667 954 677
info@agrohof.com

<https://agrohof.com/sku/c04-5373>



Parameters

Name	Unit
Weight	184 kg
RPM	540 rpm
Minimum HP	25 hp
Max tree diameter	8 cm
Blade	2 pcs
Opposite blade	2 pcs
Mincing blade	10 pcs
Dimensions	1700x670x1730 mm
Drivegear	tractor PTO
Tunnel entrance	650x420 cm

Description

TRITONE BIG PTO is a Ceccato Olindo cardan shaft biochipper, semi-professional, suitable for shredding large quantities of vegetable waste with a maximum diameter of 8 cm, it is an entirely Italian product. It is equipped with a large loading hopper to facilitate the insertion of branched vegetable scraps and an unloading mouth at a height of 1.65 meters. Optional refiner sieves can also be inserted to decrease the size of the wood chips. It is a shaft-driven chipper with a three-point hitch to the tractor. It is equipped with 2 pneumatic wheels. The machine weighs about 184 kg. It has a very large cutting mass, about 460 mm in diameter, with 2 front knives, 8 knives/chopping hammers and 2 counter blades. There are over 70 models in the range, both smaller and larger, suitable for any need. The BIG PTO newt by Ceccato Olindo complies with the EC regulations on safety at work.